

Sen 63/14
213 755/14

Present:- Sri T.N. Pradhan.
A.D.J. F.T.C.I in Charge

P.O. is on transferred.

47
17.5.18.

In view of resolution of local Bar
all the ⑤ accused persons on bench
take no steps due to Panchayat election.
So day is fixed for evidence.
Prosecution Plea Kapra through
P.P. No witness is present.
So date i.e. 18.5.18. for evidence.
Accused are on before.

dicted by me.

F.T.C.I in Ch.
Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Floor, Court
Raigarh, U.P.