

Sessions Case No. 63/2014

52/07-05-2019: No Step is taken by the accused person due to cease work called by the local Bar Association on the incident of Howrah Court.

Ld. P.P. files hajira.

The case is adjourned.

To date i.e. 08-05-2019 for evidence of C.S.W. 11 & 12.

Accused persons as before.

Dictd. by me

ASJ (FTC-II)
Raiganj

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-II, Raiganj.