

Sessions Case No. 63/2014

54/11-09-2019: Out of five accused persons, one is present on court bail and four are absent by petition.

Ld. P.P. files hajira without any witness.

The case is adjourned.

To date 12-09-2019 for evidence of C.S.W. 11 & 12.

Dictd. by me

ASJ FTC-II,
Raiganj.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC-II, Raiganj.