

Sessions -63 of 2014

59/17.03-2020:

No step is taken by accused persons due to ceased work.

Ld P.P is present.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 03.07.2020 for evidence of C.S.W. 9 & 10.

Fix 04.07.2020 for evidence of C.S.W. 12 & 13.

Accused as before.

Dictd. by me

ADJ , FTC-II,
Raiganj.

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-II, Raiganj.