

Sessions Case no-63 of 2014
CIS 755 of 2014
CNR. No. WBUD01-002440-2014
J.O Code-WB00762

63/22.03.2021:

Today is fixed evidence of CSW-9 & 10.

All the accused persons are on Court bail and present by filing hazirah.

Ld. PP in charge is present but he submits that no charge-sheeted witness did not turn up.

To 19.04.2021 for evidence of CSW- 9 & 10.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, U/D at Raiganj

Addl Dist & Sessions Judge,
FTC-II,Raiganj,Uttar Dinajpur