

WBUD010024402014



Sessions Case/63/2014 ITAHAR  
CIS No.755/2014 ITAHAR

**The State of West Bengal Vs. Krishna Ghosh 04 others**

**78/11.07.2024**

10.07.2024:

The record is put up today.

Although date was fixed on 10.07.2023 which was declared the said date of poll as public holiday by the Finance (Audit) Department of Government of West Bengal.

To **07.09.2024** for evidence of CSW-10, 11 & 13, id prosecution witness will be closed.

Accused as before.

In from parties.

D/C

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj  
Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,  
Uttar Dinajpur, I/C

Visit [ecourts.gov.in](http://ecourts.gov.in) for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS