

WBUD010024402014



Sessions Case No. 63/2014 ITAHAR  
CIS No. 755/2014 ITAHAR

**The State of West Bengal Vs. Krishna Ghosh 04 others**

**90/14.01.2026**

The court is lying vacant.

Today is fixed for appearance, examination of accused persons u/s 313 of the Cr. PC.

Ld. PP in charge is present by filing hazira.

The entire four (04) accused persons namely Krishna Ghosh, Prafulla Ghosh, Prasanta Ghosh and Bhudeb Ghosh on court bail are present by filing their respective hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the accused is also present.

To **09-03-2026** for appearance, examination of accused persons u/s 313 of the Cr. PC.

Accused as before.

D/C

**(Madhumita Roy)( WB00699)**  
ADJ FTC-II, in-charge, Raiganj  
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit [ecourts.gov.in](http://ecourts.gov.in) for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS